RK182X M.2 Module Datasheet                                            Rev 1.0
Copyright © 2026 Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                     1
Rockchip
RK182X M.2 Module
Datasheet
Revision 1.0
Feb. 2026
RK182X M.2 Module Datasheet                                            Rev 1.0

RK182X M.2 Module Datasheet                                                                                                Rev 1.0
Copyright © 2026 Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                                  16
Chapter 4 Order Information
Product
Model
Description HS Code
RoHS
Status
MSL① Package Quantity
Unit Net
Weight (g)
RM1820MC0
RM1820MC0 Module without
Fan
8473309000
RoHS MSL3
Unit per anti-static tray: 10 pcs
Unit per inner box: 2 trays, 20 pcs
Unit per box: 24 inner boxes, 480 pcs
12.04
RM1828MC0
RM1828MC0 Module without
Fan
RoHS MSL3 12.04
RM1820MC0-F RM1820MC0 Module with Fan RoHS MSL3
Unit per anti-static tray: 10 pcs
Unit per inner box: 2 tray, 20 pcs
Unit per box: 12 inner boxes, 240 pcs
56.3
RM1828MC0-F RM1828MC0 Module with Fan RoHS MSL3 56.3
RK182X M.2 Module Datasheet                                                                                                Rev 1.0
Copyright © 2026 Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                                                  17